MAX706/MAX706T
MAX706S/MAX706R
Low Power µP Supervisor Circuits
Features
 140µA maximum supply current
 Precision power supply monitor
– 4.40V threshold (MAX706)

 300ms reset pulse width
 MicroSOP Package
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MAX706N DIP-8 MAX706 TUBE 2000pcs/box
MAX706TN DIP-8 MAX706T TUBE 2000pcs/box
MAX706SN DIP-8 MAX706S TUBE 2000pcs/box
MAX706RN DIP-8 MAX706R TUBE 2000pcs/box
MAX706M/TR SOP-8 X706 REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX706TM/TR SOP-8 X706T REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX706SM/TR SOP-8 X706S REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX706RM/TR SOP-8 X706R REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX706MM/TR MSOP-8 X706 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MAX706TMM/TR MSOP-8 X706T REEL 3000pcs/reel
MAX706SMM/TR MSOP-8 X706S REEL 3000pcs/reel
MAX706RMM/TR MSOP-8 X706R REEL 3000pcs/reel
DIP-8
SOP-8
MSOP-8
MAX706/MAX706T
MAX706S/MAX706R
General Description
The MAX706/MAX706T/MAX706S/MAX706R CMOS supervisor circuits monitor powersupply and battery
voltage level, and µP/µC operation. Compared to pin- compatible devices offered by Maxim Integrated
Products, these devices feature 60 percent lower maximum supply current.
The family offers several functional options. Each device generates a reset signal during power-up,
power-down and during brownout conditions.